
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

K 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 
177 
110 
141 
171 
113 
126 
111 
153 
169 
131 
124 

Name 
MAJUS MAZINAS 
MARKO PLINTA 
TIMURS PECERICA 
ADRIANS TIONS 
MARTINS DREIBE 
ALEKSS MENESIS 
GABRIELS KRISTI MOISEJS 
RODRIGO KAKERS 
KLAVS HANS 
MARKS KONONOVS 
ERNESTS ULMANIS 

Class 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
LKK-MINI 
LKK-MINI 

Komanda 
AUTEKS RACING 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
NFP RACING 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
KAKERS RODRIG O 
RM LATVIA 
K O N O NO V S MA RK S 
JTSVC 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
8:39.961 
8:40.216 
8:42.950 
8:43.323 
8:43.856 
8:46.231 
8:51.378 
8:57.508 
9:01.500 
9:08.160 
7:11.851 

Diff 

0.255 
2.989 
3.362 
3.895 
6.270 

11.417 
17.547 
21.539 
28.199 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.452 
57.503 
57.526 
57.639 
57.488 
57.734 
57.817 
57.800 
58.948 

1:00.083 
1:00.336 

In L ap 
5 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 

Comment 

+5s / FF 
+5s / FF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.255 

Avg. Speed 

83.499 

Best Lap Tm 

57.452 

Best Speed 

83.966 

Best Lap by 

177 - MAJUS MAZINAS 

 

Printed: 30.06.2023 18:29:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM MiniMax / AM MiniMax 

MIN - Heat 1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:00:34 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

30.06.2023 17:56 


